RIGOL TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
Ultra  Power Analyzer
Software
●  Supports RIGOL DS6000, MSO/DS4000 and
    MSO/DS2000A series oscilloscopes
●  Auto calibration of channel delay
●  Power quality analysis
●  Current harmonics analysis

RIGOL RPA246 Deskew Fixture
 Specifications
 Ordering Information
Description Order Number
Software Ultra Power Analyzer Software UPA-DS
Standard
Accessories
RPA246 Deskew Fixture -
USB Data Cable CB-USBA-USBB-FF-150
Oscilloscopes
DS6000 Series -
MSO/DS4000 Series -
MSO/DS2000A Series -
Probes
RP2200 150 MHz Passive High Impedance Probe RP2200
RP3300A 350 MHz Passive High Impedance Probe RP3300A
RP1300H 300 MHz Passive High Voltage Probe RP1300H
RP1010H 40 MHz Passive High Voltage Probe RP1010H
RP1018H 150 MHz Passive High Voltage Probe RP1018H
RP1025D 25 MHz High Voltage Differential Probe RP1025D
RP1050D 50 MHz High Voltage Differential Probe RP1050D
RP1100D 100 MHz High Voltage Differential Probe RP1100D
RP1001C 300 kHz Current Probe RP1001C
RP1002C 1 MHz Current Probe RP1002C
RP1003C 50 MHz Current Probe RP1003C
RP1004C 100 MHz Current Probe RP1004C
Other Optional
Accessory T2R1000 Active Probe Adaptor (used to connect Tek probes to RIGOL oscilloscopes) T2R1000
RIGOL® is the registered trademark of RIGOL Technologies, Inc. Product information in
this document subject to update without notice. For the latest information about RIGOL's